Date

/Wed., Aug. 27
/ Wed., Sep. 3
/ Mon., Sep. 8
/Mon., Sep. 15
\/Wed., Sep. 17
‘/Mon., Sep. 22
Vv, Wed., Sep. 24
\/Mon., Sep. 29
/ Mon., Oct. 6

Wed., Oct. 8

Waynesville Middle School

Opponent
Rugby
Canton
Madison
ACA
Macon
Polk
Canton
Madison
ACA

Macon

Boys Soccer
2014

Place
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home
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4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:00

4:00

4:30

4:30

4:00

Leave Time
2:15
3:00
2:30
2:30
2:30
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